 Quick Coupling
 Sprinkler Irrigation
Commercial_
Pricelist_
PDF Downloads: Click here
CODE Diameter Price Excl. VAT Price Incl. VAT
IRRI/50/HDPE/6m 50mm 213.29R                245.28R
IRRI/63/HDPE/6m 63mm 317.82R                365.49R
IRRI/75/HDPE/6m 75mm 428.12R                492.34R
IRRI/90/HDPE/6m 90mm 614.33R                706.48R
IRRI/110/HDPE/6m 110mm 945.19R                1 086.97R
IRRI/160/HDPE/6m 160mm 2 056.87R             2 365.40R
CODE Diameter Price Excl. VAT Price Incl. VAT
MPF50PL 50mm 29.91R                  34.40R
MPF63PL 63mm 42.82R                  49.24R
MPF75PL 75mm 53.02R                  60.97R
MPF90PL 90mm 87.68R                  100.83R
CODE Diameter Price Excl. VAT Price Incl. VAT
MPM50PL 50mm 48.09R                  55.30R
MPM63PL 63mm 58.35R                  67.10R
MPM75PL 75mm 73.74R                  84.80R
MPM90PL 90mm 103.24R                118.73R
Female Plastic Threaded Plastic Pump Connection
Quick Coupling HDPE PE100 PN6 PIPE Length 6m
Dated: 01/05/2024 | Price in ZAR | Price excluding delivery | Price subject to change without notice
Quick Coupling Sprinkler Irrigation Brochure
Male Plastic Threaded Plastic Pump Connection with Latch
Page 1 of 5
The Afriq Water Group
Phone: +27 61 502 2547 | Email: admin@afriqwater.co.za | Website: www.afriqwater.co.za
 Quick Coupling
 Sprinkler Irrigation
Commercial_
Pricelist_
CODE Diameter Price Excl. VAT Price Incl. VAT
MPF90MET 90mm 220.78R                253.90R
MPF110MET 110mm 282.86R                325.29R
MPF160MET 160mm 573.47R                659.49R
CODE Diameter Price Excl. VAT Price Incl. VAT
MPM90MET 90mm 218.67R                251.47R
MPM110MET 110mm 283.43R                325.94R
MPM160MET 160mm 580.33R                667.38R
CODE Diameter Price Excl. VAT Price Incl. VAT
HD50 50mm 52.02R                  59.82R
HD63 63mm 62.69R                  72.09R
HD75 75mm 93.11R                  107.08R

Pricelist_
CODE Diameter Price Excl. VAT Price Incl. VAT
EB50 50mm 85.18R                  97.96R
EB63 63mm 101.80R                117.07R
EB75 75mm 136.43R                156.89R
EB90 90mm 209.84R                241.32R
EB110 110mm 304.03R                349.63R
EB160 160mm 822.06R                945.37R
CODE Diameter Price Excl. VAT Price Incl. VAT
TE50/50 50mm x 50mm 64.19R                  73.82R
TE63/63 63mm x 63mm 82.53R                  94.91R
TE75/63 75mm x 63mm 126.97R                146.02R
TE75/75 75mm x 75mm 141.08R                162.24R
TE90/75 90mm x 75mm 229.25R                263.64R
TE90/90 90mm x 90mm 268.75R                309.06R
TE110/90 110mm x 90mm 345.63R                397.47R
TE110/110 110mm x 110mm 368.91R                424.25R
TE160/110 160mm x 110mm 800.60R                920.69R
TE160/160 160mm x 160mm 959.31R                1 103.21R
CODE Diameter Price Excl. VAT Price Incl. VAT
CR50/50 50mm x 50mm 76.18R                  87.61R
CR63/63 63mm x 63mm 94.52R                  108.70R
CR75/63 75mm x 63mm 145.31R                167.11R
CR75/75 75mm x 75mm 174.23R                200.36R
CR90/75 90mm x 75mm 264.52R                304.20R
CR90/90 90mm x 90mm 341.40R                392.61R
CR110/90 110mm x 90mm 418.99R                481.84R
CR110/110 110mm x 110mm 472.60R                543.49R
CR160/110 160mm x 110mm 907.82R                1 043.99R
CR160/160 160mm x 160mm 1 233.00R             1 417.95R
Tee with Plastic Latch
Cross with Plastic Latch
Elbow with Plastic Latch
Dated: 01/03/2024 | Price in ZAR | Price excluding delivery | Price subject to change without notice